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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No: PE ﬁg ! Q"‘ CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871¢ - 1 807 —F— 029 §K005001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
284 Fore St Olympia Equity Investors V-p LIc | 50 Monument $q JAN 10 2005 |l874-9p90
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contracto{ Addrefs: Phone
Pattison Sign Group 288 Peasg Rd HTGHA = S mrl anke0/928000
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Tyge: W11 Ui T UINTLAN Zope:
Signs - Permanent B"j
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
commercial space commercial space w/ new 81.59sq $228.18 $0.00 1
ft sign FIRE DEPT: g Approved [\NSPECTION: ]
4 L . Use Group Typezgj
' ; |/ i poeniea
{ # .
ABC £S5

Proposed Project Description:
Install new 81.59 sq ft sign at commercial space Signature: /]

PEDESTRIAN fCTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) /

Action: [ ] Approved [ | Approved w/Conditions [ﬁ\ Denie

Signature Date

2ermit Taken By:
jharris

Date Applied For:
12/07/2004

Zoning Approval

I. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and

Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,

septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

permit and stop all work..

Special Zone or Reviews

[] Shoreland

] Wetland

(] Floed Zone

(] Subdivision

[ ] site Plan

Maj Minor [_]

Zoning Appeal

[] variance

[ 1 Miscellaneous
[ ] Conditional Use
"] Interpretation
[} Approved

[] Denied

llate:

Historic Preservation

[} Not in District or Landmark
L] Does Not Require Review
"] Requires Review

(] Approved

{5 Approved w/Conditions

[ ] Deni
')

31 mjwﬁ’&

{L[AA

Jate:

e | ﬂfc,/o'
/

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
| have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction.

In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, | certify that the code official's authorized representative

shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE



Sign Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property
_ ____ within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of construction: 2 50 t——c)(\ﬂ c ‘é B Zone: F" 7

~Total square footage of proposed structure: Square footage of lot:
] (Q Zq 01 4_(@1@11.0]/ /5.3 on {'o,[fe | Lot frontage: Tenant frontage
- -
| 'CI'&;;:;sessors ChaBrIt, Bklgck & Lot Lok Owner: O ym Prq Qf z}f L,( Vo] \JPJM | Telephone:

'

| OCl b O Mab’]lJWTL _S?‘ ’e é%(/ ?7?@
L — _ .
| Lessee/ buyer's name (If apphcable) Currcnt use: /U / 4 Total s.f. of sign

ﬁa&/ ey Ofpf Proposed use: _¢r{f-fp-e_ | $2.00 pers.f § (2 é)lus /{, i ,J

| . $65.00 base fi
i . If t, pri : Jj/ A ' Fee: $412_&@_7
Applicant name, address & telephone: vacant, prior use: ,

?Cr H]-A o~ S ./\? ~  Ear UD How long has it been vacant? A %z "é Awning-without signage:

! 1 2 Project description: A)@L,J j@ l $30.00 for first $1,000
L At TR D‘Y AR Number of tenants in 1ot> gl < ! plus $9.00 each addict.
| ’ZZVE Pasd RO, Tuxin . $1,000
- Zp-929-5000 052 Fee §
Freestandmgsign? —-Yes >a No Dimensions, Height o 5/ {
More than one sign? EYesN o Dimensionsm eight X 39-
! Sign Attached to Building? YXYesN 0 Dimensions Height " "> ¢. (?@

{ Awning Y e s;bNo Is awning backlit? Y e s 2:\‘No Height off sidewalk? A~ ?2/

| Awning Height: Length: Depth:__ - .
| Is there any message, trademark or symbol on it? EYes N o IfYes, totals.f. of panels/graphics: / =3 Z
Please describe.__ Ko evs@ Ut plycdavss gy — € (et

 List ALL existing signage and their dimensions: (_d

t t A
__Uaasoss Squ/t Tonr H~F X (210 o £d.
‘Lcdﬁﬁéctgrs name, address & elephone Pattlirm  3in m Zé{ﬂ hf 3%\/‘\ “;é,,,,,, 1S
Who should we contact when the permit is ready Tpﬁé (\ é A O

Mailing address: ?08 Peaye (€} _/?(ym L OV@‘{? Phone: 2C F~ ¢ 2%~ 00 &

Once your permit is approved, we Will notify you to come in and pick up your permit and review the requirements with
our plan reviewer. Beginningwork prior to receiving your permit will result in a violation fee of $50.00.

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Signage Application Checklist including a building sketch
showing exactly where existing is and proposed signage will be located. Please include sketches/pictures of
proposed signage. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

At the discretion of the Planning and Development Department, additional information may be required prior to permit approval. For
further information stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the gyner 0Of record authorizes the proposed Work and that | have been
authorized by the owner to make this apph N/

if a permit for work described in this app!
areas covered by this permit at any reasoyfa

Slgﬂlure of appllcam /

This is not 4 PY



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716

Permit No:

04-1807 12/07/2004

Date Applied For:

CBL:
029 K005001

Location of Construction: Owner Name:

Pattison Sign Group

288 Pease Rd Buxton

Owner Address: Phone:
284 Fore St Olympia Equity Investors V-p Llc 50 Monument Sq () 874-9990
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

(207) 929-8000

Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:

Permit Type:
Signs - Permanent

Proposed Use:
commercial space w/ new 81.595sq ft sign

(Proposed Project Description:
Install new 81.59 sq ft sign at commercial space

Dept:
‘ Note:

Building Status: Approved with Conditions

Reviewer: Tammy Munson

l 1) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 31 of the IBC 2003 building code.

Approval Date:
Okto Issue: [

01/07/2005




DEC-03-2004

01:08PM

FROM-CROSS AGENCY

207 780 6377 T-170 P.00I/00  F-g17
| ACORD.. CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 20a0e

PRODUCER THIS CERTIFICATE (S ISBUED ASA MATTER OF INFORMATION
Cross Insurance -CL/Bnds-P ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPONTHE CERTIFICATE
P.O.Box 567 HOLDER THIS CERTIFICATE POES NOT AMEND. EXTEND OR
T ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE PQUCIES BELOW.

Portland, ME 04112 —
800 286-5352 INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
INSURED wsurerA; Peerless Ins. Ca. 24198

Bakegr Newman 6 Noyes, LLC INSURER B:

Ann: Dana Banks INSURER C-

100 Middie Streot p——

Portiand, ME 04101 NSURER &

THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FIR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING
ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACY OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR

MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN [§ =42 /A% PA 411 TUE TEGLS EvAlLIBINLIS ANIN AAMAITINLE NE &1 e
POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN RECUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

OTHER

TR TYPE OF INSURANGE POLIGY NUMBER "GATE (MO i'i!iﬁ'ﬂ%ﬂﬂ LTS
A GEMERAL LIABILITY BOP9219527 01/01/04 01/01/05 €ACH OCCURRENGE 181,000000 |
| X._| COMMERCIAL GENGRAL LIAGILITY : 50,000
CLAIMS MADE OGGUR MED EXP (Any ono parsan) | £5,000
] PERSONAL & ADV INJURY | 31,000,000
L GENERAL AGGREGATE $2,000,000
GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRODUCTS - COMPIOP 4GG | $1 0
| Powic | 15 [ Juwe
AUTOMOBILE LIABRITY COMBINED SINGLELIMIT | ¢
ANY AUTO (Ea accident)
BODILY INJURY 3
{Por parsen)
HIRED AUTOS BODILY INJURY s
{Pur accident)
PROPERTY CAMAGE $
(Per accidont)
GARAGE LIABRITY AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT | %
ANY AUTO OTHER THAN EAACG |3
AUTQ ONLY: ACG IS
EXCEISAMERELLA LIABILITY | EACH OCCURRENCE s
OCCUR CLAIMB MADE | AGGREGATE, s
3
I DEDUCTIBLE L1
N 3 L
{ AETENTION WEETAT S
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND [erimts| R
EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY CIDENT s
ANY PROPRIETOR/PAKTNEREXECUTIVE EL EACH AGOIRE
OFACERMEMBER EXCLUDED? £ DISEASE - EAEMPLOYEE|S
BB PR OVIE NS b E.L.OISEASE - POLCY LIMIT |8

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES / RXCLUSIONS ADDED AY ENDORSEMENT / SPECIAL PROVISIONS

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

LATION

City of Portiand

389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04112
Attn: Jeff Dipaolo

SHOULD ANY OF THE. ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES PE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION
DATE THEREOF, YHE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR YO MAIL _ 1} = DAYS WRITTEN
NOTICE TQ THE CERTIFICATE NOLDER NAMED TO THE LEKT, BUT FAILURE YO 00 £0 SHALL
WPOSE NG OBLIGATION OR LIAGALITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, IT3 AGENTS OR
TATIVES.

o >

ACORD 25 (2001/08) 1 of 1

#31642

CIB ACORD CORPORATION 1546



Jeff DiPaolo ﬁb@v’\é(f /A\\@() so JCL(

From: Jim Brady [jbrady@olympiaequity.com]

Sent:  Wednesday, November 17,2004 12:04 PM

To: jdipaclo@pattisonsign.com; 'Deborah G. Andrews'
CC: 'Fotine Sotiropoulos'

Subject: RE: Design approval

Jeff.

| have reviewed the attached drawing depicting the proposed Baker Newman Noyes exterior signs for the 280 Fore Street
facility. I must reportthat | am very pleasedto see the removal of the raceway and believe this achieves a much improved
design.

The signs as proposed are approved by Olympia Equity InvestorsVHi, LLC - Landlord. Olympia is relying on Tenant, or
it's consultants, to confirm the sign meets and conforms with the Master Signage Plan approved by the City of Portland
Historic Preservation Commission on file with the City as well as the allowed areas as defined in said Lease between
Baker Newman & Noyes and Olympia Equity InvestorsVIli, LLC.

Should you require anything further from me at this time, please let me know.

Jim Brady

Olympia Equity Investors

50 Monument Square, 2nd Roor
Portland, ME 04101
207-874-9990 T

207-874-9993 F
jorady@olympiaequity.com

————— Original Message-----

From: Jeff DiPaolo [mailto:jdipaclo@pattisonsign.com]
Sent Tuesday, November 16,2004 11:07 AM

To: DeborahG. Andrews

Cc: Fotine Sotiropoulos; jbrady@olympiaequity.com
Subject: Design approval

Deb,

Per our conversation, attached is the final layout for the Baker Newman Noyes signage at 280 Fore Street. To
reiterate the points we addressedfor the Historical Board, the raceway behind the letters has been removed for
both the letterson Franklin Street, and the logo on Fore Street. The letterswill be fabricated to allow themto run
across the smaller column of brick in the center of the building on the Franklin Street elevation, with the backs
being reducedto accept the bump out in the brick.

As we discussed, we are up against an incredibly tight time fame, so your expeditious reply is greatly appreciated.

Jim and Fotine, if you could please review the attachment as well and reply confirmingwe are all set that would be
appreciatedalso.

Thankyou all for your assistance.

Jeff

12/3/2004


mailto:jbrady@olympiaequity.com

Hotadeal fowven)  Agpoed

Jeff DiPaolo

From: Deb Andrew [DGA@portlandmaine.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, November 16,2004 3:45 PM

To: jdipaolo@pattisonsign.com N

Subject: - -~ -—Re:Designapproval o - —- e ' “M\\\\

Dear Jeff: Thank you for sending the final revised specifications for the Baker Newman
Noyes signage at 280 Fore Street. This is to confirm that you have satisfied the
conditions of approval stipulated by the Historic Presrvation Board in its review of the
project on November 3, 2004. You are free to proceed with the sign permit application
through Building Inspections. Deb Andrews

>>> "Jeff DiPaolo™ <jdipaoclo@pattisonsign.com> 11/16/2004 11:06:38 AM
>>> >>>

Deb,

Fer our conversation, attached is the final layout for the Baker Newman Noyes sighage at
280 Fore Street. To reiterate the points we addressed for the Historical Board, the
raceway behind the letters has been removed for both the letters on Franklin Street, and
the logo on Fore Street. The letters will be fabricated to allow them to run across the
smaller column of brick in the center of the building on the Franklin Street elevation,
with the backs being reduced to accept the bump out in the brick.

As we discussed, we are up against an incredibly tight time fame, so your expeditious
reply is greatly appreciated.

Jim and Fotine, if you could please review the attachment as well and reply confirming we
are all set that would be appreciated also.

Thank you all for your assistance.

Jeff

Jeff Dipaolo

National Account Executive
Pattison Sign Group

288 Pease Road

Buxton, ME. 04093 USA
207-929-8000 OfFice
207-650-1292 Cellular
207-929-5125 Fax
Jdipaolo@pattisonsign.com

www . pattisonsign.com


mailto:jdipaolo@pattisonsign.Com
mailto:jdipaolo@pattisonsign.com
http://www.pattisonsign.com
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LAYOUT NOTES:

ALL_DIMENSIONS SHALL BE

CONSTRUCTION.  ANY OMISSIONS IN DIMENSIONING SHALL BE
REPORTED IMMEDIATELY T THE ARCHITECT FOR DECISION,
ANY DISCRE S BETWEEN DRAWNGS, DETALS, NOTES,
AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL IMMEDWTELY' BE REPORTED 10
THE ARCHITECT FGR FURTHER DIRECTION AND RESOLUTION
BEFORE ANY ADDITIONAL WORK PROCEEDS.

- ALL ANGLES ARE 90 DEGREES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
PAVING, CURES, AND STRUCTU SHALL BE STAKED

BULDING ARE TO FACE OF BUILDING

CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY DIG-SAFE 1-888-344-7235) AND
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UTILMES PRIOR 1O EXCAVATION,
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- EXISTING CONDITIONS AND TOPOGRAPHIC DATA ARE BASED
UPON TOPOGCRAPHIC SURVEY PREPARED BY SEBAGO

A-30-04
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